
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Friday 4th August 6pm 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 
 

1 - Michael Mears, John Tams, Lyndon Davies, Daragh O'Malley, Jason Salkey, Paul Trussell Cast Members Sharpe TV Series 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

2 - Jeremy Clarkson Clarkson's Farm Presenter 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

3 - Gatiss, Shearsmith, Pemberton, Dyson League of Gentleman Cast 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

4 - Adrian Dunbar Line of Duty Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

5 - Ricky Tomlinson Comedy Actor, Royle Family 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

6 - Nigel Farage Independent Politician 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

7 - Kelli Williams American Actress, The Practice 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

8 - Delroy Lindo Popular Actor, Gone in 60 Seconds 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

9 - Jeremy Sisto American Actor, Six Feet Under 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

10 - Sam Waterston American Actor, Law and Order 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

11 - Dana Delany American Actress, China Beach 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

12 - Mykelti Williamson American Actor, Forrest Gump 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

13 - Denis Waterman Late Great Actor, The Sweeney 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

14 - Pauline Moran Felicity Lemon Actress in Poirot 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

15 - Simon Groom, Diane Louise Jordan, Yvette Fielding, Caron Keating Blue Peter Presenters FOUR 6x4 inch signed photos . Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

16 - Thandiwe Newton British Actress, Line of Duty 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

17 - David Mays Popular Actor, Line of Duty 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

18 - Hugo Speer British Actor, The Musketeers 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

19 - Jennifer Saunders Absolutely Fabulous Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

20 - Joanna Lumley Absolutely Fabulous Actress signed first day cover . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

21 - Lindisfarne Chart Topping Geordie Band Signed Concert Flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

22 - Titanic Memorabilia Millvina Dean handwritten letter and Commander Lightoller signed Postcard. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

23 - Ron Ferdinand Denis the Menace Artist, Cartoonist Original 10x8 drawing. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

24 - Richard O'Sullivan Great British Actor, Robins Nest 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

25 - Connie Booth Fawlty Towers Actress and Writer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

26 - Henry Cavill Great British Actor, Superman 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

27 - Nathaniel Parker Inspector Lynley Mysteries Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

28 - Bill Smitrovic Great American Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

29 - Colin Fox Popular Canadian Born Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

30 - Monica Raymund American Actress, Chicago Fire 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

31 - Katy Manning Legendary Dr Who Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

32 - Brian Conley Popular Comedy Entertainer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

33 - Michael Madsen Great American Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

34 - Nerys Hughes The Liver Birds Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

35 - Martine Beswick James Bond Film Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

36 - Eric Sykes, Julian Fellowes, Emilia Fox, Susan Jameson + MORE Actors and Entertainers 11x hand signed letters and cards. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

37 - Wee Georgie Wood Legendary Music Hall Entertainer Signed Letter. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

38 - Cyndi Lauper Chart Topping Singer 8x8 inch approx signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

39 - Louise Jameson Dr Who, Tenko Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

40 - England Test Team 1999 Third Test Team at Old Trafford Full signed team sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

41 - Eternal Chart Topping Girl Band FIVE individually signed CD Inserts. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 
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42 - Titanic Memorabilia Millvina Dean signed photo, Titanic Signals Archive 68M, Howard Brookes (Titanic Artist) and 8x Photos commemorating 6th Officer James 

Moody. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

43 - Sue Holderness Only Fools and Horses Actress Signed Only Fools and Horses Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

44 - Victoria and David Beckham Dane Bowers Out of Your Mind Signed CD Sleeve. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

45 - Nobby Stiles Wembley Venue of Legends Signed Benham Limited Edition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

46 - Paul Ince Wembley Venue of Legends Signed Benham Limited Edition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

47 - Gianluca Vialli Wembley Venue of Legends Signed Benham Limited Edition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

48 - Ray Wilkins Wembley Venue of Legends Signed Benham Limited Edition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

49 - Mark Hughes Wembley Venue of Legends Signed Benham Limited Edition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

50 - Terry Venables Wembley Venue of Legends Signed Benham Limited Edition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

51 - Elizabeth Berkley Popular American Actress signed theatre leaflet. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

52 - Amanda Donohoe, Snoo Wilson, Simon Callow, Colin Redgrave H.R.H. Cast Members signed theatre leaflet. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

53 - Pam Ferris, Josette Simon, Jerry Hall Vagina Monologues Cast Members signed theatre leaflet. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

54 - Roger Lloyd Pack, Barry Foster, Nigel Havers ART Cast Members signed theatre leaflet. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

55 - Richard Dreyfuss, Marsha Mason The Prisoner of Secondave Cast signed theatre leaflet. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

56 - Geoffrey Rush Pirates of the Caribbean Actor signed theatre leaflet. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

57 - Ewan McGregor Star Wars Film Actor signed theatre leaflet. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

58 - Eddie Izzard, Elizabeth Berkley, David Ryall Lenny Cast Members signed theatre leaflet. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

59 - Hannah Gordon, Daniel J Travanti, Moira Lister The Aspen Papers Cast Members signed theatre leaflet. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

60 - Annie Charleston, Millicent Martin, Jody Cornwell The Cemetery Club Cast Members signed theatre leaflet. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

61 - Martin Compston Line of Duty Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

62 - Vicky McClure Line of Duty Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

63 - Freddy "Parrot Face" Davies Comedian and Harry Potter Film Actor 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

64 - Adrian Dunbar Line of Duty Actor 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

65 - Micky Thomas Former Manchester United Footballer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

66 - Lou Macari Former Manchester United Footballer 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

67 - Joe Jordan Former Manchester United Footballer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

68 - Jimmy Rimmer Former Manchester United Footballer 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

69 - Nobby Stiles Former Manchester United Footballer 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

70 - Louise Jameson Dr Who, Tenko Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

71 - Maxine Peake On the Third Day Actress Signed theatre flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

72 - 2nd Marquess of Exeter Peer, MP and Early Cricketer signed envelope front. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

73 - Charles Greville English Diarist and Early MCC Cricketer signed envelope front. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

74 - Sir John Shelley MP, Landowner, 3x Derby Racehorse Breeder and Amateur Cricketer for Sussex signed envelope front. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

75 - Bob Taylor, Caddick, Thorpe, Dujon, Hoggard, Pringle + 30 International Cricketers 27x signed pages, cards. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

76 - Titanic Memorabilia Millvina Dean, Commander Lightoller signed photo, postcard, Titanic Signals Archive No. 65 plus 19x Postcards feat. White Star Line Ships. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

77 - Sama Goldie British Actress, Being Human 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

78 - Christopher Timothy, Prue Leith, Bruce Montague, Kelly Hotten and MORE Actors, Actresses and Entertainers 10x signed theatre flyers. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

79 - Daniel O'Donnell Chart Topping Irish Singer Signed Concert Flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

80 - Hothouse Flowers Irish Rockband Signed concert Flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

81 - Midge Ure Chart Topping Singer, Songwriter Signed Concert flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

82 - Steve Redgrave and Matthew Pinsent Olympic Rowing Legends Two 6x4 inch signed photos. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

83 - Strauss, Malcom, Gower, Fraser, Caddick, Russell and MORE Test Cricketers 8x signed photos. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

84 - Luger, Chalmers, Gareth Edwards, Dawson, Carling, Henry and MORE International Rugby Union Players 10x signed photos, pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

85 - Akabusi, Whitbread, Davies, Gunnell, Lewis, Macey, Ainslie, Tweddle and MORE Olympic Medallists 12x signed photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

86 - Francesco and Eduardo Molinari Italian Golfers 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

87 - Ince, Robson, Stepney, Yorke, Greenwood, Sadler, Dunne and MORE Manchester United Footballers 14x signed photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

88 - Samuel L. Jackson Great Actor, Shaft 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

89 - Michael Buble Chart Topping Crooner 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

90 - Anthony Andrews Brideshead Revisited Actor 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

91 - Jack Wild, Mark Lester Child Actors, Oliver 10x8 inch signed photo (computer generated photo). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

92 - Erin Gray, Tim O'Connor Buck Rogers TV Series Cast 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

93 - Santiago Cabrera, Tawney Cypress Heroes Cast Members 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

94 - James Marsters Popular Actor, Torchwood 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

95 - Eve Myles Popular Actress, Torchwood 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

96 - Christian Coulson Harry Potter Film Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

97 - Nicholas Courtney Late Great Dr Who Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

98 - Hugh Mitchell Harry Potter Film Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

99 - Oliver and James Phelps Harry Potter Film Actors 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

100 - Jewel Staite Canadian Born Actress, Firefly 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

101 - Richard Todd Late Great Actor, Dam Busters 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

102 - Anthony Daniels Star Wars Film Actor C3PO 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

103 - Warwick Davies Star Wars Film Actor, Wicket 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

104 - Doug Bradley Hellraiser Actor, Pinhead 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

105 - Peter Mayhew Star Wars Film Actor, Chewbacca 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

106 - Gunnar Hansen Texas Chainsaw Massacre Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

107 - Craig Charles Popular Actor, Red Dwarf 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

108 - Lawrence Makoare Lord of the Rings Actor, Lurtz 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

109 - Alan Bates, Fiona Fullerton, Kate Mulgrew, Mary Tamm, John Challis 14x signed theatre flyers with over 30 signatures. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

110 - Liza Goddard, Susan Penhaligon, Neil Stacy Dry Rot Stage Cast Signed theatre flyer . Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

111 - Tom Conti, Richard Thomas, Joe Morton Art Stage Cast signed theatre flyer . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

112 - Danny Dyer Popular British Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

113 - George R. Caron Enola Gay Tail Gunner WWII Signed bank cheque . Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

114 - Nicole De Boer Star Trek Actress, Ezri Dax 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

115 - Sala Baker Lord of the Rings Actor, Sauron 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

116 - Julie Christie Popular Actress, Dr Zhivago 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

117 - Joanna Lumley Absolutely Fabulous Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

118 - Minnie Driver Popular British Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

119 - Lynda Carter The Bionic Woman Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

120 - Mary Stuart Masterson Popular American Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

121 - Germaine Greer Australian Author and Feminist 8x6 signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

122 - Catherine Deneuve Legendary French Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

123 - Zoe Lucker Footballers Wives Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

124 - Susie Amy Footballers Wives Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

125 - Julie Walters Harry Potter Film Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

126 - Maggie Smith Downton Abbey Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

127 - Samantha Janus Popular British Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

128 - Jerry Hall Popular Actress and Model 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

129 - Elizabeth Hurley Great British Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

130 - Amanda Holden Actress and Talent Show Panellist 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

131 - Pam Ferris Popular British Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

132 - Emilia Fox Great British Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

133 - Judi Dench Great Actress, James Bond 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

134 - Keeley Hawes Popular Actress, Line of Duty 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

135 - Camille Coduri Popular Actress, Dr Who 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

136 - Jennifer Ellison Popular Actress and Model 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

137 - Shirley Eaton James Bond Film Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

138 - Nicola Quilter Home and Away Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

139 - Emily Dale Harry Potter Film Actress, Katie Bell 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

140 - Chris Rankin Harry Potter Film Actress, Percy Weasley 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

141 - Danielle Tabor Harry Potter Film Actress, Angelina Johnson 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

142 - Catherine Zeta Jones Great Welsh Actress signed a4 image (computer generated image). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

143 - Beattie Edney Popular Actress, Highlander 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

144 - Joan Collins Legendary British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

145 - Matthew Lewis Harry Potter Actor, Neville Longbottom 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

146 - Ernest Borgnine Late Great American Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

147 - Kate Beckinsale Popular British Actress, Underworld 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

148 - Victoria Wood Comedy Actress and Writer, Dinner Ladies 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

149 - Angela Douglas Carry on Film Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

150 - Hazel Court Course of Frankenstein Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

151 - Hugh Grant Great British Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

152 - Hayden Panettiere American Actress and Model 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

153 - John and Hayley Mills Father and Daughter Actors 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

154 - Barbara Windsor Late Great Carry On Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

155 - Jenny Agutter Great British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

156 - Stephen Fry Great Comedy Actor and Writer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

157 - Susan George Great British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

158 - Gwen Taylor Great British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

159 - Adrian Pasdar American Actor, Carlito's Way 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

160 - Elizabeth Rohm German Born Actress, American Hustle 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

161 - Ian McNeice Popular Actor, Doc Martin 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

162 - George Takei Legendary Star Trek Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

163 - Glen A. Larson Creator of TV Series Knight Rider 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

164 - Leslie Grantham Popular Actor, Eastenders 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

165 - Anthony Head Popular Actor, Little Britain 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

166 - Robert Powell Popular British Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

167 - Rowan Atkinson Great Comedy Actor, Blackadder 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

168 - Richard O'Sullivan Popular British Actor, Dick Turpin 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

169 - Patsy Kensit British Actress and Model 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

170 - Ingrid Pitt Hammer Horror Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

171 - Jamie Bell Child Actor, Billy Elliot signed video insert 6x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

172 - Gordon Ramsey Former Footballer, TV Chef 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

173 - Kate Mulgrew Star Trek TV Series Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

174 - Julie Christie Legendary Actress, Dr Zhivago 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

175 - Amber Benson American Actress, Buffy the Vampire Slayer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

176 - Mira Furlan Late Great Yugoslavian Actress, Lost 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

177 - Jonathan Frakes Legendary Star Trek Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

178 - Levar Burton Legendary Star Trek Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

179 - Keegan De Lancey American Star Trek Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

180 - Ben Kingsley Schindlers List Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

181 - Ricky Gervais, Diane Morgan Afterlife Cast Members 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

182 - Prunella Scales Legendary Actress, Fawlty Towers 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

183 - Britt Ekland James Bond Film Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

184 - Honor Blackman James Bond Film Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

185 - Louise Clein Popular Actress, Judge John Deed 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

186 - Theresa May Former Conservative Prime Minister 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

187 - Annette Andre The Prisoner, Randall and Hopkirk Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

188 - Lindsay Wagner The Bionic Woman Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

189 - John Hannah Popular British Actor 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

190 - John Hurt Great British Actor, Alien 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

191 - Bob Hoskins Late Great British Actor, Long Good Friday 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

192 - Thandiwe Newton Popular Actress, Line of Duty 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

193 - Brenda Blethyn Great British Actress, Vera 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

194 - Hayley Mills British Child Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

195 - Juliet Mills Popular British Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

196 - Ann Mitchell Popular British Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

197 - John McCallum, Googie Withers Popular Husband and Wife Actors 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

198 - Bea Arthur Late Great Golden Girls Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

199 - Elaine Stritch Late Great American Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

200 - Shirley McLaine Popular Actress, Steel Magnolias 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

201 - Jeremy Clarkson Clarkson's Farm Presenter 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

202 - Pete Best Former Beatles Drummer 8x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

203 - Ioan Gruffudd Popular British Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

204 - Ruth Madoc Late Great Hi De Hi Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

205 - Jenny Agutter Popular British Actress 5x3 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

206 - Kenneth Branagh Great British Actor, Director 7x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

207 - Trevor Bannister Late Great Actor, Are you being Served 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

208 - Brian Blessed Great British Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

209 - Martin Clunes Comedy Actor, Doc Martin 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

210 - Charlie Drake Legendary Comedy Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

211 - Stanislav Ianevski Harry Potter Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

212 - Zack Braff Popular Actor, Scrubs 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

213 - Michaela Conlin American Actress, Bones 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

214 - TJ Thyne Popular American Actor, Bones 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

215 - Jason Lewis American Actor, Charmed, Sex and The City 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

216 - Jennifer Rhodes Charmed TV Series Actress, Grams 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

217 - Kevin Sorbo Popular American Actor, Hercules 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

218 - Chris Judge Stargate SG1 Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

219 - Erick Avari Indian American Actor, Independence Day 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

220 - Tamara Taylor Popular Canadian Actress, Bones 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

221 - Danny John Jules Red Dwarf TV Series Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

222 - Jayma Mays Glee Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

223 - Val Lehman Australian Actress, Prisoner Cell Block H 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

224 - Ashley Laurence American Actress, Hellraiser 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

225 - David Naughton American Werewolf in London Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

226 - Denise Crosby Star Trek Actress, Tasha Yar 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

227 - Lou Ferrigno The Incredible Hulk Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

228 - Marion Ramsey Police Academy 6 Actress, Hooks 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

229 - Kiran Shah Chronicles of Narnia Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

230 - Shane Rimmer James Bond Film Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

231 - David Carradine Kung Fu Expert and Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

232 - Rachel Grant James Bond Film Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

233 - Angus Lennie Late Great Actor, The Great Escape 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

234 - Claire Bloom Popular Actress, Clash of the Titans 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

235 - John Hartson Former Celtic Footballer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

236 - Tom Felton Harry Potter Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

237 - Gorden Kaye Allo Allo Actor, Rene 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

238 - Jamie Lee Yeates Harry Potter Actor, Marcus Flynt 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

239 - Camden Toy Horror Film Actor, Buffy the Vampire Slayer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

240 - Brian Murphy George and Mildred TV Series Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

241 - The Red Arrows 25th Anniversary Fully Signed FDC . Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

242 - The Red Arrows 25th Anniversary Fully Signed FDC . Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

243 - Herol Bomber Graham Great British Boxer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

244 - Steve Robinson Welsh Born Featherweight World Champion 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

245 - Steve Robinson Welsh Born Featherweight World Champion 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

246 - Richie Woodhall Former Super middleweight World Champion 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

247 - Michael Gomez Former Super middleweight World Champion 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

248 - Johnny Nelson Former Cruiserweight World Champion 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

249 - Charlie Magri Former Flyweight World Champion 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

250 - Colin Jones Former Welsh Boxer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

251 - Christopher Cazenove Late Great British Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

252 - Charles Dance English Actor, Game of Thrones 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

253 - Michael French Popular Actor, Born and Bred 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

254 - Jerome Flynn Popular Actor, Game of Thrones 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

255 - Alan Davies Johnathan Creek Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

256 - Ronnie Barker Legendary Comedy Actor and Writer 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

257 - Richard Briers, Late Great Actor, The Good Life 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

258 - Arthur Bostrom Allo Allo Comedy Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

259 - Sean Bean Great British Actor, Game of Thrones 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

260 - Jim Broadbent Great Actor, Only Fools and Horses 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

261 - Hugh Grant Popular British Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

262 - Paula Wilcox Popular British Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

263 - Emma Thompson Award Winning British Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

264 - Mary Tamm Former Dr Who Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

265 - Paul Reaney Former Leeds United Footballer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

266 - Wayne Mardle Former Professional Darts Player 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

267 - Rory Underwood Former England Rugby Union Player 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

268 - Gareth Thomas Former Welsh Rugby Union Player 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

269 - Willie Thorne Late Great Snooker Player 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

270 - Shaun Murphy Popular Snooker Player 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

271 - Peter Ebdon Professional Snooker Player 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

272 - Warrington Gillette Horror Film Actor, Jason II 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

273 - Robin Askwith Comedy Actor, Benidorm 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

274 - Ron Moody Late Great Actor, Oliver 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

275 - Judy Cornwell Keeping Up Appearances Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

276 - Henry Winkler The Fonz, Happy Days Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

277 - Mark Wing Davey Hitchhikers Guide to the Galaxy 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

278 - Lindsay Wagner The Bionic Woman Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

279 - Ian Hidlich Popular Actor, Torchwood 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

280 - Helen Sharman Cosmonaut and First born Briton in Space 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

281 - Jack Coleman American Actor, Dynasty 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

282 - Micky Rooney Legendary American Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

283 - Russell Tovey English Actor, Being Human 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

284 - Malcolm McDowell English Actor, Producer, Clockwork Orange 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

285 - Craig Cash Comedy Actor and Writer, .The Royle Family 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

286 - Helen Fraser Popular British Actress, Bad Girls 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

287 - Su Pollard Comedy Actress, Hi De Hi 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

288 - Louis Emmerick Popular British Actor, Layer Cake 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

289 - Amanda Muggleton Prisoner Cell Block H Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

290 - Maggie Kirkpatrick Prisoner Cell Block H Actress 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

291 - Margot Knight Prisoner Cell Block H Actress 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

292 - Glenda Linscott Prisoner Cell Block H Actress 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

293 - Kate O'Mara Legendary British Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

294 - Rita Tushingham Legendary British Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

295 - Margaret Tyzack Late Great Actress, A Space Odyssey 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

296 - Prunella Scales Legendary Actress, Fawlty Towers 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

297 - Valerie Shute Carry On Film Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

298 - Tilda Swinton Award Winning Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

299 - Elisabeth Sladen Popular Actress, Dr Who 7x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

300 - Michelle Ryan Popular British Actress, Bionic Woman 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

                                                   Friday 4th August 6pm 


